
WFUBC Diversion Project RFP No.: 18-018 11/8/2017

BIDDER

Total Basic 
Bid $46,496,225.00 $48,439,808.00 $38,976,720.00 $45,396,429.64 $50,701,886.00 $36,475,777.50

Bid Mod. -$100,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Mod. Basic 

Bid 46,396,225.00 48,439,808.00 38,976,720.00 45,396,429.64 50,701,886.00 36,475,777.50

Preferences
AK Bidder's 2,319,811.25 0.00 1,948,836.00 2,269,821.48 0.00 1,823,788.88 0.00 5%
AK Veteran 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5%
AK Products 49,000.00 174,934.20 0.00 126,042.26 0.00 123,593.68 0.00

Adjusted Bid 44,027,413.75 48,264,873.80 37,027,884.00 43,000,565.90 50,701,886.00 34,528,394.95 $0.00

BID RESULTS
The above are bid opening results adjusted for bid 
modifications and applying preferences claimed by bidders. 
AEA has not made determination that any bids meet the 
minimum requirements. 

* AK Veterns preference not to exceed $5,000)

GR
AN

IT
E 

CO
N

ST
RU

CT
IO

N

AS
I C

O
N

ST
RU

CT
IO

N
 L

LC

CR
U

Z 
CO

N
ST

RU
CT

IO
N

 A
LA

SK
A

PR
IC

E 
GR

EG
O

RY

M
CM

IL
LO

N
 JA

CO
B 

AS
SO

CI
AT

ES

O
RI

O
N

 M
AR

IN
E 

CO
N

ST
RU

CT
IO

N

Adjusted Bid amounts are for evaluation purposes only. 


	Bid Tabulation

